Amendment # 1

License Agreement # 7219
August 10, 2016
betweaen
LEXINGTON CENTER CORPORATION CORPORATION
and
LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY LICENSEE

GOVERNMENT

As z part of the lerms of this ficense agreement, the parties have agreed to the following changes and/or
addilions wirich are incorporated as part of this agreement:

1) The license period will change from May 11, 2017 to June 13, 2017

This Addendum must be executed and retumed 1o the offices of Corporation no later than September 16,
2016.

LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY LEXINGTON CENTER CORPORATION
GOVERNMENT

By By

Jim Gray, Mayor William B. Qwen, President and CEO

Date: Date:




